
REGIMENTED ISLAMOPHOBIA
by Syaifudin Zuhri

Submission date: 05-Apr-2023 02:03PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2056413027
File name: Regimented_Islamophobia_proofread_CB.doc (304K)
Word count: 8482
Character count: 50269



4

4

14

17

26

61

62



1

19

29

33

45

63



19

27

37

52



6

6

20

22

22

57



11

12

36



7

11

23

34

39

46

47

49

53



12

16

18

28

42

59

65



12

25

30

60

64



7

32

35

58



3

3

8

9

9

9

24

41

51



7

8

15

21

40

54



8

10

10

24



2

15

44

48



5

5

6

13

50



2

2

20

21

23



18

38

43

55

56



5











31



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

REGIMENTED ISLAMOPHOBIA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.theguardian.com
Internet Source

researchrepository.murdoch.edu.au
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

www.scienceopen.com
Internet Source

nmbu.brage.unit.no
Internet Source

www.ic.nanzan-u.ac.jp
Internet Source

vuir.vu.edu.au
Internet Source

Robert Cribb. "Unresolved Problems in the
Indonesian Killings of 1965–1966", Asian
Survey, 2002



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Publication

"Book Reviews", Journal of Contemporary
Asia, 08/2008
Publication

Ismatu Ropi. "Religion and Regulation in
Indonesia", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2017
Publication

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Singapore Management
University
Student Paper

Submitted to St Mary MacKillop College
Student Paper

link.springer.com
Internet Source

Anthony Reid. "An Indonesian Frontier", Brill,
2004
Publication

Submitted to National University of Ireland,
Galway
Student Paper

Syafiq Hasyim. "The Shariatisation of
Indonesia", Brill, 2023
Publication



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

crg.berkeley.edu
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

openresearch-repository.anu.edu.au
Internet Source

"The Emergence of a National Economy", Brill,
2002
Publication

Pradana Pradana Boy ZTF. "Fatwa in
Indonesia", Walter de Gruyter GmbH, 2017
Publication

"Indonesia's Ascent", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2015
Publication

Taomo Zhou. "China and the Shaping of
Indonesia, 1949–1965. Hong Liu . Singapore:
NUS Press, in association with Kyoto
University Press, 2011. xii+321 pp. $30.00.
ISBN 978-4876983537", The China Quarterly,
2013
Publication

Submitted to Trinity College Dublin
Student Paper

ebin.pub
Internet Source



28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

En-Chieh Chao. "Entangled Pieties", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2017
Publication

Submitted to Kingston University
Student Paper

jurnal.upi.edu
Internet Source

mural.maynoothuniversity.ie
Internet Source

www.governmentattic.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Bridgepoint Education
Student Paper

doi.org
Internet Source

repository.ubn.ru.nl
Internet Source

researcharchive.vuw.ac.nz
Internet Source

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

Fahlesa Munabari. "The Quest for Sharia in
Indonesia: The Mobilization Strategy of the
Forum of Islamic Society", Contemporary
Islam, 2018



39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

Publication

en.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

www.peacepalacelibrary.nl
Internet Source

Ahmad Najib Burhani. "The Ahmadiyya and
the Study of Comparative Religion in
Indonesia: Controversies and Influences",
Islam and Christian–Muslim Relations, 2013
Publication

Hilman Latief. "The Masyumi Networks and
the Proliferation of Islamic Higher Education
in Indonesia (1945–1965)", Bijdragen tot de
taal-, land- en volkenkunde / Journal of the
Humanities and Social Sciences of Southeast
Asia, 2022
Publication

ejournal.iaida.ac.id
Internet Source

pure.uvt.nl
Internet Source

ulumuna.or.id
Internet Source

"Religion and Societies", Walter de Gruyter
GmbH, 1982
Publication



47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

api.research-repository.uwa.edu.au
Internet Source

dash.harvard.edu
Internet Source

dr.ntu.edu.sg
Internet Source

etheses.whiterose.ac.uk
Internet Source

gelora45.com
Internet Source

live-ethnic-studies.pantheon.berkeley.edu
Internet Source

moam.info
Internet Source

muhammadiyahstudies.blogspot.com
Internet Source

nitrotraveler.weebly.com
Internet Source

open.uct.ac.za
Internet Source

polarjournal.org
Internet Source

www.edgs.northwestern.edu
Internet Source



59 <1%

60 <1%

61 <1%

62 <1%

63 <1%

64 <1%

65 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.oapen.org
Internet Source

www.universiteitleiden.nl
Internet Source

Sabri Ciftci. "Islamophobia and Threat
Perceptions: Explaining Anti-Muslim
Sentiment in the West", Journal of Muslim
Minority Affairs, 2012
Publication

The Struggle of Islam in Modern Indonesia,
1982.
Publication

"Handbook of Contemporary Islam and
Muslim Lives", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2021
Publication

C. (Kees) van Dijk. "Rebellion under the
Banner of Islam", Brill, 1981
Publication

Chiara Formichi. "Islam and the Making of the
Nation", Brill, 2012
Publication


